ART. BE10/25
LLAVES DE DOS BOC

28
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JFERVE

FORJADA, TEMPLADA'Y REVENIDA CON CABEZAS PULIDAS

Medida
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Peso bruto

Codigo de barras

<

€11,31
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25x28 mm

279 mm
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70 mm

0,33 kg
8012667303211
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